
Amy Denton 252-402-6157  
252 Region Amy.Denton@cfi.org

Takeila Hall 336-402-5622  
336/743 Region Takeila.Hall@cfi.org
  
Timeka Ruffin 704-281-3437  
704/980 Region Timeka.Ruffin@cfi.org 

Skip Watts  828-337-7939  
828 East Region Skip.Watts@cfi.org

Laura Misner 828-712-9840  
828 West Region Laura.Misner@cfi.org

Brittany Privott 910-280-1883 
910 Region  Brittany.Privott@cfi.org

Sarita Broadway   919-264-3686  
919/984 Region Sarita.Broadway@cfi.org 
 
Juana Hernandez 919-799-3779  
Statewide Spanish  Juana.Hernandez@cfi.org 
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